

LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

LAND (REVOCACTION OF RESERVATIONS) BILL 2019

(Amendments to be moved by Ms D'Ambrosio)

1. Schedule 1, page 15, Item 1, omit "4A," and insert "4A of Section 14,".
2. Schedule 1, page 15, Item 2, omit "4B," (where first occurring) and insert "4B of Section 14,".
3. Schedule 1, page 15, Item 2, omit "4B," (where secondly occurring) and insert "4B of Section 14,".
4. Schedule 1, page 16, Item 3, omit "4F," (where first occurring) and insert "4F of Section 14,".
5. Schedule 1, page 16, Item 3, omit "4F," (where secondly occurring) and insert "4F of Section 14,".